Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. (Grantees.
Gramtees | o ¥BETEn 1 RUNY o ronSFUVWavz Grantors Mok rage SO
Coakley : | Iaey j ~Kiracofe N B & wife 8 f 112 B&S
do gElizabeth | Grady George H & wife 9 634 B & S
do % E . Robert G Arey George W &e 11 210 ; B&S
do Peechy R Coakley Lucy 11 483 | B &S
do E . Peachy R Kiracofe N B %c 11 523 B &S
do § . Peachy R Coskley ILucy 11 524 - Bg&s
do F H ; Senger Semuel Jr & wife 11 601 | B & S
‘do §Susan Sanger John Jr & wife 13 170 Beas
do Caroline I ‘ Compton Wm B Comr 13 239 B & S
do | Peachy R Coskley R G & wife 13 324 % B & S
do Mery E's Ty é ‘Coekley P R & wife 13 342  Deed
do  Cherles H Nair John H 16 495 B & S
do |  Ssran Coakley R G & wife 19 508 f B &S
do |Fielding H ‘ Carrler Andrew J % 20 168 B & S
do. &e iCatharine ; Kline Michsel's Estate 30 291 Partition
do | | Welter J Click J W & wife 49 59 B &S
do g ; Peachy R  Swope Hugh & wife 46 B & S

50

Sep

Jun

Sep

Mar

Mar

Mar
| May

‘Aug

Sep
Oct
Oct

Sep

Aug

Nov
Apr

May

Date of
Recordation

18
16
19
12
24
24

7
21
22
11
19
15

[ Y Y A

3

i

1871

1873 !

1874

1875 -

18755

1875

1875 |

1876

1876 ;

1876

1876

1879 .

¢

1881

1881

1887

1894

1894



387

Grantees

Coskley
de
do
do
do
dao

- do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDUEVFYGH

George

Annle B

Annie B

GIVEN NAMEKS
I ] KL

LB

Lilly B

;JnmsG

J G

Newton
LS

Iuther H

Ls

LS
LS

Newton

Lelia M

GIVEN NAMEKS
PQRSTUVWXYZ

gPeachy R

zPeachy R

Grantors

;Showalter Semuel F
Coakley Caroline I

Milstead Georgia A

Morris Rebecca J

- Kemp Jones E
_“enger Peter
Nair John H & wife

Sites Thomas L & wife

Leary Jacob A

Rhodes James W & wife
Shoemeker Margaret
. Showalter R S
-Funk Joseph R
Adams P S & wife
‘Kennon Mary A

‘McDormen Masry F & husb

Adams G W & wife

~Adams George W Jr -~

‘Early J R & wife

HookE Page |

50
50

54
61
64

65

74
76
i
78

80
81

84

86
86 |
86
87
&7

48
251
344
505
49
163

188
568
500

580
45

15

;184

25
26

147 |

95 ZAgreement.

47

B R B 2 B R R R R R R g s

0 »mn n w

- Grantees.

Kind of
Instrument

B & S
B & S
tAgreement

of Tr

S

S

0 »n »vw »nh »n m mn

136 | B & S

Date of

Recordation

Sep

Sep
Apr
Aug
Dec
Jan
Jan
Dec
Jul

Dec

. Jan

May
Sep

Nov
Apr
“Apr

‘May

Sep

50

17
17
23
19
14
14

20
28

28
28
25
24
29

1894

1894
1896
1899
1900
1901
1906
1905
1906
1906
1907
1907
1907
1908
1909

1909
1509

1909 .

1909



