

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Coakley		Lucy		Kiracofe N B & wife	8	112	B & S	Sep 18 1871
do	Elizabeth			Grady George H & wife	9	634	B & S	Jun 16 1873
do			Robert G	Arey George W &c	11	210	B & S	Sep 19 1874
do			Peachy R	Coakley Lucy	11	483	B & S	Mar 12 1875
do			Peachy R	Kiracofe N B &c	11	523	B & S	Mar 24 1875
do			Peachy R	Coakley Lucy	11	524	B & S	Mar 24 1875
do	F H			Senger Samuel Jr & wife	11	601	B & S	May 7 1875
do			Susan	Sanger John Jr & wife	13	170	B & S	Aug 21 1876
do	Caroline I			Compton Wm B Comr	13	239	B & S	Sep 22 1876
do			Peachy R	Coakley R G & wife	13	324	B & S	Oct 11 1876
do		Mary E's	Tr	Coakley P R & wife	13	342	Deed	Oct 19 1876
do	Charles H			Nair John H	16	495	B & S	Sep 15 1879
do			Sarah	Coakley R G & wife	19	508	B & S	Aug 4 1881
do	Fielding H			Carrier Andrew J &c	20	168	B & S	Nov 2 1881
do	&c Catharine			Kline Michael's Estate	30	291	Partition	Apr 4 1887
do			Walter J	Click J W & wife	49	59	B & S	May 5 1894
do			Peachy R	Swope Hugh & wife	50	46	B & S	Sep 3 1894

## Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Coakley										Peachy R	Showalter Samuel F	&c	50	47	B & S	Sep 3 1894									
do										Peachy R	Coakley Caroline I		50	48	B & S	Sep 3 1894									
do	&c							L B	W J		&	Milstead Georgia A	54	251	Agreement	Apr 30 1896									
do		George						Tr				Morris Rebecca J	&c	61	344	D of Tr	Aug 8 1899								
do								Lilly B				Kemp Jones E	64	505	B & S	Dec 17 1900									
do		Annie B						James G				Wenger Peter	&c	65	49	B & S	Jan 17 1901								
do	&c								P R	Ch Tr		Nair John H & wife	74	163	B & S	Jan 23 1906									
do								J G				Sites Thomas L & wife	76	188	B & S	Dec 19 1905									
do	&c								P R	Ch Tr		Leary Jacob A	&c	77	558	B & S	Jul 14 1906								
do								Newton				Rhodes James W & wife	78	500	B & S	Dec 14 1906									
do								L S				Shoemaker Margaret	78	580	B & S	Jan 5 1907									
do								Luther H				Showalter R S	&c	80	45	B & S	May 20 1907								
do								L S				Funk Joseph R	81	15	B & S	Sep 28 1907									
do		Annie B										Adams P S & wife	84	184	B & S	Nov 2 1908									
do								L S				Kennon Mary A	&c	86	25	B & S	Apr 28 1909								
do								L S				McDorman Mary F & husb	86	26	B & S	Apr 28 1909									
do								Newton				Adams G W & wife	86	147	B & S	May 25 1909									
do									P R		&	Adams George W Jr	87	95	Agreement	Sep 24 1909									
do								Lelia M	P R			Early J R & wife	87	136	B & S	Sep 29 1909									